Part Number System
Page 3
REV:C
QW-1112
Package:(Please refer to the attached table. )
Manufacturer:
C - Comchip
Model
DB: Schottky Diode
DS: Switching Diode
ZR: Zener Didoe
PD: Protect Diode
TV: TVS Diode
Model DS,PD
Serial Number or Industry standard Number
Model DB
1. Industry Standard Number.
2. A: IO (1-3 digits)       B: VR (4-6 digits)
         ex: 003=>0.03A        ex: 20=>20V
               02=>0.2A                   100=>100V
               10=>10A
Note
C X X X X XXXXXXX - X X
Model ZR
1. 52CXXX=5%
     ex: CZRX52C6V8=6.8V(5%)
2. XXXB=2.5%
     ex: CZRX2V4B=2.4V(2.5%)
Additional information